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QN7E: Confidence in: The public schools BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Democrat ve Moderate Liberal

Total Unweighted n 1015 562 447 725 273 211 260 527 478 306 226 289 422 280 386 360 244
Weighted n 1015 499 508 662 343 302 289 411 360 282 368 273 444 273 365 385 241
Aqgreat deal 94 57 36 58 35 25 24 43 37 22 35 11 48 32 17 42 32
9% 12% % 9% 10% 8% 8% 11% 10% 8% 10% 4% 11% 12% 5% 11% 13%
Quite a lot 193 86 106 131 60 65 47 82 88 49 56 26 81 85 44 77 70
19% 17% 21% 20% 17% 21% 16% 20% 24% 17% 15% 9% 18% 31% 12% 20% 29%
Some 394 199 194 247 145 121 118 144 140 109 144 98 176 112 123 161 97
39% 40% 38% 37% 42% 40% 41% 35% 39% 39% 39% 36% 40% 41% 34% 42% 40%
Very little 312 149 158 208 101 86 94 132 88 98 127 129 130 42 165 98 42
31% 30% 31% 31% 29% 28% 33% 32% 24% 35% 34% 47% 29% 15% 45% 26% 17%

None (vol.) 20 7 13 17 3 5 6 8 7 5 5 8 9 2 14 6 -

2% 1% 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 1% 4% 2% -
(DK)/(Refused) 1|- 1 1 s 5 1 0- 1 1|- 0 1| 0
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